125. Nordostschweizer Schwingfest
Sonntag, 12. September 2021, in Mels SG

EINSATZPLAN

Rechnungsbiiro

Name Vorname

Belieferung Medien (1)
1 Zimmermann Olaf

Koordination Ranglistenverkauf (1)
1 Kopfli Reto

Einlesen Einteilung (2)
1 Britt Florian
2 Wachter Konstantin

Erfassung Resultate (2)
1 John Marcel

2 John Thomas

Vorschreiben (4)

1 Nigg Peter
2 Nigg Rita

3 Zimmermann Heidi
4 Zimmermann Rober

Rechnungsbiiro

Ort

Mels

Walenstadt

Vilters

Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Mels
Mels

E-Mail

Natel

Ressort Personal
Reto Bleiker

Biindte 7

8887 Mels SG
079 51957 02

Sonntag, 12. September 2021

David Zimmermann, Tannenweg 2, 8887 Mels SG

Verein

Schwingklub Mels

Schwingklub Mels

Schwingklub Mels
Schwingklub Mels

Schwingklub Mels
Schwingklub Mels

Schwingklub Mels
Schwingklub Mels
Schwingklub Mels
Schwingklub Mels

von

07:00

07:00

07:00
07:00

07:00
07:00

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

N: 079 403 29 65 / E-Mail: david.zimmermann72 @gmail.com

Arbeitszeit

bis

17:30

17:30

17:30
17:30

17:30
17:30

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

Total

10:30

10:30

10:30
10:30

10:30
10:30

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

05.09.2021, 16:21



Helfer-Rechnungsbiiro 10 Einsatzstunden: 105:00

Rechnungsbiiro 05.09.2021, 16:21



